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Red Hill Jr/Sr High School
2023 - 2024 Volleyball (Jr High)

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Tue Jan 9 ALBION GRADE SCHOOL SG 5:15 PM ALBION GRADE SCHOOL Away 4:00 PM

Mon Jan 15 PARKVIEW JR HIGH SCHOOL SG 4:30 PM PARKVIEW JR HIGH SCHOOL Away 3:50 PM

Thu Jan 18 Hutsonville/Palestine SG 4:30 PM HUTSONVILLE ELEM AND JR HIGH SCH Away 3:20 PM

Mon Jan 22 WEST SALEM GRADE SCHOOL SG 5:15 PM WEST SALEM GRADE SCHOOL Away 4:15 PM

Wed Jan 24 Hutsonville/Palestine SG 4:30 PM RED HILL JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL Home

Thu Jan 25 OBLONG ELEM SCHOOL SG 4:30 PM OBLONG ELEM SCHOOL Away 3:30 PM

Tue Jan 30 St. Marys/Allendale SG 4:30 PM RED HILL JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL Home

Thu Feb 1 NUTTALL MIDDLE SCHOOL SG 4:30 PM RED HILL JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL Home

Sat Feb 3 Effingham St. Anthony T TBD Effingham St. Anthony Away

Thu Feb 8 Cisne SG 4:30 PM RED HILL JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL Home

Fri Feb 9 FLOYD HENSON JR HIGH SCH SG 5:15 PM FLOYD HENSON JR HIGH SCH Away 4:00 PM

Sat Feb 10 ALBION GRADE SCHOOL T TBD ALBION GRADE SCHOOL Away

Mon Feb 12 CLAY CITY JR HIGH SCHOOL SG 5:45 PM RED HILL JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL Home

Tue Feb 20 Full Armor (Olney Campus) SG 4:30 PM RED HILL JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL Home

Wed Feb 21 GRAYVILLE JR SR HIGH
SCHOOL

SG 6:15 PM GRAYVILLE JR SR HIGH SCHOOL Away 5:00 PM

Thu Feb 22 MARTINSVILLE JR HIGH
SCHOOL

SG 4:30 PM RED HILL JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL Home


